

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 823 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

A.P. SCHEDULED CASTES WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to verify whether any interim application  
is pending or not.

th  
List again on 30 September, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns